APT CLASSICS

THE WILDFIRE PINEAPPLE 16
Not only you drink this treat out of the alluring copper pineapple
‘glass’, the garnish makes you take a step back, as it gets scorched
into pieces. The agave and white chocolate combination gives you
that ‘Je ne sais quoi’ experience. This is The Wildfire Cocktail, posh,
Tiki styled, with a vodka foundation.

POSH THE PINEAPPLE 16
Dive deep into this tropical mix of pineapple, Absolut Elyx vodka,
lime juice, Martell VS Cognac and Island Fruit bitters.

SWEDISH MULE 11

A bit of sugar, spice and everything nice. With Absolut Elyx vodka,
lime & Pimento Dram and the deep, spicy flavour of ginger beer.

HAVANA OLD FASHIONED 12
Arguably the world’s first cocktail, this alltime classic is the perfect
balance between sweet, strong and bitter. With Havana Club Zyr,
sherry, cinnamon, clove and orange twist.

PACHO 11
Designed for the elite. Make the evening more memorable with this
balanced drink of rum, vermouth, raspberry liqueur Chambord,
prosecco and a dash of Angostura bitters.

WINE & CHAMPAGNE

Glass
COLOMBARD & UGNI BLANC 4.5
2014, Dom. de Guillaman, France
SAUVIGNON BLANC 6
2014, Croix de la Résidence
CHARDONNAY ‘RETAMO’ 6.5
2014, Bodegas Esmeralda, Argentina
TEMPRANILLO JOVEN 55
2013, Bodegas Enate, Spain
AVEC ROSE 5.5
2014, Provence, France
CAVA TORRE DE GALL 7.5
MOET & CHANDON 15

2008, Grand Vintage

MOET & CHANDON
Magnum

MOET & CHANDON
Rosé, NV

VEUVE CLICQUOT
Brut, NV

DOM PERIGNON
2006

PERRIER-JOUET
Brut

PERRIER-JOUET
2006, Belle Epoque

Bottle
28.5

33

36

32

43

39.5

90

180

95

89

275

95

250



- ABSOLUT ELYX -

Crafted from Single Estate Swedish Winter Wheat, exclusively from The Rabelsf
Estate where the wheat has been grown since the 13th century and manually
distilled in a copper column still from 1921. Absolut Elyx is the result of century-old
expertise, passed down through generations of Swedish vodka makers.

If you taste Absolut Elyx, you will inmediately experience the silky smoothness.
This comes due the single estate wheat, the manual operation and the old copper
catalyzation process. The copper naturally catalyzes trace compounds in the spirit,
purifying the vodka and adding a highly prized silky texture and taste.
Absolut Elyx is made with passion, expertise and craftsmanship. When it comes to
making great cocktails, it's the same attention to detail that produces outstanding
results every time.

Absolut Elyx is often enjoyed on the rock, or with a whisper of dry vermouth in a
classic Martini. The following recipes have been specially created to make the
most of the silky texture and the exceptionally clean vodka taste.

SWEDISH MULE
A bit of sugar, spice and everything
nice. With Absolut Elyx vodka, lime &
Pimento Dram and the deep, spicy
flavor of ginger beer.

POSH THE PINEAPPLE
Dive deep into this tropical mix of
pineapple, Absolut Elyx vodka, lime
juice, Martell VS Cognac and Island
Fruit bitters.

ELYX MARTINI
This killer cocktail has a license to
thrill. With Absolut Elyx and dry
vermouth.

Did you know the pineapple has been a symbol of hospitality since the days of the
early American Colonies

HEY YOU... WELCOME

Make yourself feel right at home.

Now this could be the beginning of an amazing
night, depending on what you choose from this
moment on. So don’t be shy and ask our bartender all
you need to know! Salutations!

ApL.



WHISKEYS

JAMESON

JAMESON BLACK BARREL

THE GLENLIVET
THE GLENLIVET
THE GLENLIVET
THE GLENLIVET
CHIVAS
CHIVAS
CHIVAS
BALLANTINES
BALLANTINES
BALLANTINES
FOUR ROSES
FOUR ROSES
FOUR ROSES
ABERLOUR
ABELOUR
ABELOUR
ABELOUR
ABELOUR
STRATHISLA

CRAGGAMORE

JIM BEAM
JACK DANIELS

15 yr
18yr
21 yr
12 yr
18 yr
25 yr
12 yr
17 yr
21 yr

small batch
single barrel
10 yr

12 yr

16 yr

18 yr
a’bunadh
12 yr

12 yr

5.5

8.5

15
24
10
15
46

13
22

5.5

7.5
8.5
12
15
13
8.5
10

APT SPECIALS

LAS PALABRAS 12
White Rum, vanilla syrup, pineapple juice; this will put you
right on the beach no matter the weather.

KIWI MARTINI 12
Vodka, Cointreau, lime, syrup together with some fresh kiwi
fruit are shaken up to serve you a refreshing Martini like you
never had before.

MON CHERRIE 13
Who said whiskey is for men?
This “sour” is the perfect combination between cherrieds and
malt. All surrounded by a smooth and fresh texture.

SUMMER NIGIRI 14
Now this is something else; Rye whiskey, lemon, syrup and a
twist of wasabi.
Quite extraordinary, be ready to be surprised by this perfectly
balanced cocktail.

EMERALD 13

Cucumber, pure Agave and lemon are blended together to
create this healthy and refreshing summer cocktail.

RISTRETTO NEGRONI 12

An ltalian twist of the historical classic with an extravagant
roasted coffee bean taste.

APT SPRITS 11
Beefeater Gin combined with Elderflower liqueur topped off
with sparkling water and garnished with some fresh forest
fruits.



G & TEA’S

JASMIN & TONIC 11
A beautiful fresh and floral drink. The Jasmin tea and lavender sprig
combined with Monkey 74 gin give your senses a botanical and fragrant
boost.

GARDEN & TONIC 11
This full and round drink gives you all kinds of tea vibes.
With Beefeater 24, Ceylon tea and tonic.

SPIRITS

VODKA
ABSOLUT
ABSOLUT VANILLA
ABSOLUT ELYX
BELVERDERE

GREY GOOSE

GIN
BEEFEATER
BEEFEATER 24
PLYMOUTH
HENDRICKS
MONKEY 47

TEQUILLA

OLMEGA SILVER
OLMEGA GOLD
OLMEGA ALTOS
CORRALEJO BLANCO
CORRALEJO REPOSADO
CORRALEJO ANEJO

RUM

HAVANA CLUB ANEJO
HAVANA CLUB ANEJO
HAVANA CLUB ANEJO
HAVANA CLUB ANEJO
HAVANA CLUB

HAVANA COHIBA

RON JEREMY SPICED RUM

COGNAC

MARTELL VS

MARTELL VSOP

MARTELL XO

MARTELL CORDON BLEU
HENNESSY VS

3 afios
special

7 afos

15 afos

slc de maestros



