# **APT CLASSICS**

### THE WILDFIRE PINEAPPLE 16

Not only you drink this treat out of the alluring copper pineapple 'glass', the garnish makes you take a step back, as it gets scorched into pieces. The agave and white chocolate combination gives you that 'Je ne sais quoi' experience. This is The Wildfire Cocktail, posh, Tiki styled, with a vodka foundation.

### **POSH THE PINEAPPLE 16**

Dive deep into this tropical mix of pineapple, Absolut Elyx vodka, lime juice, Martell VS Cognac and Island Fruit bitters.

### **SWEDISH MULE 11**

A bit of sugar, spice and everything nice. With Absolut Elyx vodka, lime & Pimento Dram and the deep, spicy flavour of ginger beer.

### **HAVANA OLD FASHIONED 12**

Arguably the world's first cocktail, this all-time classic is the perfect balance between sweet, strong and bitter. With Havana Club 7yr, sherry, cinnamon, clove and orange twist.

### PACHO 11

Designed for the elite. Make the evening more memorable with this balanced drink of rum, vermouth, raspberry liqueur Chambord, prosecco and a dash of Angostura bitters.

## **WINE & CHAMPAGNE**

COLOMBARD & UGNI BLANC 2014, Dom. de Guillaman, France	Glass 4.5	Bottle 28.5
SAUVIGNON BLANC 2014, Croix de la Résidence	6	33
CHARDONNAY 'RETAMO' 2014, Bodegas Esmeralda, Argentina	6.5	36
TEMPRANILLO JOVEN 2013, Bodegas Enate, Spain	5.5	32
AVEC ROSÉ 2014, Provence, France	5.5	43
CAVA TORRE DE GALL	7.5	39.5
MOËT & CHANDON 2008, Grand Vintage	15	90
MOËT & CHANDON Magnum		180
MOËT & CHANDON Rosé, NV		95
VEUVE CLICQUOT Brut, NV		89
DOM PERIGNON 2006		275
PERRIER-JOUET Brut		95
PERRIER-JOUET 2006, Belle Epoque		250

### - ABSOLUT ELYX -

Crafted from Single Estate Swedish Winter Wheat, exclusively from The Råbelöf Estate where the wheat has been grown since the 13th century and manually distilled in a copper column still from 1921. Absolut Elyx is the result of century-old expertise, passed down through generations of Swedish vodka makers.

If you taste Absolut Elyx, you will immediately experience the silky smoothness. This comes due the single estate wheat, the manual operation and the old copper catalyzation process. The copper naturally catalyzes trace compounds in the spirit, purifying the vodka and adding a highly prized silky texture and taste.

Absolut Elyx is made with passion, expertise and craftsmanship. When it comes to making great cocktails, it's the same attention to detail that produces outstanding results every time.

Absolut Elyx is often enjoyed on the rock, or with a whisper of dry vermouth in a classic Martini. The following recipes have been specially created to make the most of the silky texture and the exceptionally clean vodka taste.

#### **SWEDISH MULE**

A bit of sugar, spice and everything nice. With Absolut Elyx vodka, lime & Pimento Dram and the deep, spicy flavor of ginger beer.

### **POSH THE PINEAPPLE**

Dive deep into this tropical mix of pineapple, Absolut Elyx vodka, lime juice, Martell VS Cognac and Island Fruit bitters.

#### **ELYX MARTINI**

This killer cocktail has a license to thrill. With Absolut Elyx and dry vermouth.



Did you know the pineapple has been a symbol of hospitality since the days of the early American Colonies

# **HEY YOU... WELCOME**

Make yourself feel right at home.

Now this could be the beginning of an amazing night, depending on what you choose from this moment on. So don't be shy and ask our bartender all you need to know! Salutations!



## **WHISKEYS**

JAMESON		5.5
JAMESON BLACK BARREL		6
THE GLENLIVET		8.5
THE GLENLIVET	15 yr	9
THE GLENLIVET	18yr	15
THE GLENLIVET	21 yr	24
CHIVAS	12 yr	10
CHIVAS	18 yr	15
CHIVAS	25 yr	46
BALLANTINES	12 yr	7
BALLANTINES	1 <i>7</i> yr	13
BALLANTINES	21 yr	22
FOUR ROSES		5
FOUR ROSES	small batch	5.5
FOUR ROSES	single barrel	7
ABERLOUR	10 yr	7.5
ABELOUR	12 yr	8.5
ABELOUR	16 yr	12
ABELOUR	18 yr	15
ABELOUR	a'bunadh	13
STRATHISLA	12 yr	8.5
CRAGGAMORE	12 yr	10
JIM BEAM		5
JACK DANIELS		5

# **APT SPECIALS**

### LAS PALABRAS 12

White Rum, vanilla syrup, pineapple juice; this will put you right on the beach no matter the weather.

### KIWI MARTINI 12

Vodka, Cointreau, lime, syrup together with some fresh kiwi fruit are shaken up to serve you a refreshing Martini like you never had before.

### **MON CHERRIÉ 13**

Who said whiskey is for men?
This "sour" is the perfect combination between cherrieds and malt. All surrounded by a smooth and fresh texture.

### **SUMMER NIGIRI 14**

Now this is something else; Rye whiskey, lemon, syrup and a twist of wasabi.

Quite extraordinary, be ready to be surprised by this perfectly

### **EMERALD 13**

Cucumber, pure Agave and lemon are blended together to create this healthy and refreshing summer cocktail.

### **RISTRETTO NEGRONI 12**

An Italian twist of the historical classic with an extravagant roasted coffee bean taste.

### **APT SPRITS 11**

Beefeater Gin combined with Elderflower liqueur topped off with sparkling water and garnished with some fresh forest fruits.

# G & TEA'S

## **JASMIN & TONIC 11**

A beautiful fresh and floral drink. The Jasmin tea and lavender sprig combined with Monkey 74 gin give your senses a botanical and fragrant boost.

## **GARDEN & TONIC 11**

This full and round drink gives you all kinds of tea vibes. With Beefeater 24, Ceylon tea and tonic.

# **SPIRITS**

VODKA ABSOLUT ABSOLUT VANILLA ABSOLUT ELYX BELVERDERE GREY GOOSE		5.5 5 8 8
GIN BEEFEATER BEEFEATER 24 PLYMOUTH HENDRICKS MONKEY 47		5.5 6 7 8 9
TEQUILLA OLMEGA SILVER OLMEGA GOLD OLMEGA ALTOS CORRALEJO BLANCO CORRALEJO REPOSADO CORRALEJO ANEJO		5 5.5 7 5 6
RUM  HAVANA CLUB AÑEJO  HAVANA CLUB AÑEJO  HAVANA CLUB AÑEJO  HAVANA CLUB AÑEJO  HAVANA CLUB  HAVANA COHIBA  RON JEREMY SPICED RUM	3 años special 7 años 15 años slc de maestros	5.5 6 7 29 11 30 6
COGNAC  MARTELL VS  MARTELL VSOP  MARTELL XO  MARTELL CORDON BLEU  HENNESSY VS		8 8.5 22.5 10 8